Position

Ahd Stationary Engineer
Ahd Chief Engineer L39
Ahd Stationary Engineer
Ahd Stationary Engineer
Ahd Utility Engineer

Ahd Engineering Secretary

Other Positions Held Special District

Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System
Alameda Health System

Department

Ahd Plant Maintenance
Ahd Plant Maintenance
Ahd Plant Maintenance
Ahd Plant Maintenance
Ahd Plant Maintenance
Ahd Plant Maintenance

Total Wages

$99,502
$97,149
$93,312
$89,169
$63,368
$42,665

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$26,230
$12,508
$37,706
$46,038
$50,057
$29,123



