Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ahd Stationary Engineer		Alameda Health System	Ahd Plant Maintenance	\$99,502	\$26,230
Ahd Chief Engineer L39		Alameda Health System	Ahd Plant Maintenance	\$97,149	\$12,508
Ahd Stationary Engineer		Alameda Health System	Ahd Plant Maintenance	\$93,312	\$37,706
Ahd Stationary Engineer		Alameda Health System	Ahd Plant Maintenance	\$89,169	\$46,038
Ahd Utility Engineer		Alameda Health System	Ahd Plant Maintenance	\$63,368	\$50,057
Ahd Engineering Secretary		Alameda Health System	Ahd Plant Maintenance	\$42,665	\$29,123